Single phase Basic PDU - Horizontal
- Horizontal 1U
- Outlet : IEC C13 x 12
- 208V / 20A, w/o MCB
- Input cordset : 3m cord (9.8ft) w/ 20A L6-20P plug
MODEL: PD-12C13-20A-L620P
Single phase basic PDU
Input Rating 20A (16A derated), 208V
Power Capacity 3.3 kVA
Outlet 10A Rated C13 x 12
Inlet 20A NEMA L6-20P plug
Cordset 9.8 feet UL SJT 12 AWG cordset
Protection Nil
Circuit Details Output 16A derated, C 1 3 # 1 - 1 2
*Specifications subject to change without notice, not responsible for typographical errors.
MECHANICAL DRAWINGS:
 This is subject to change without Notice. Final Drawings Will be Provided for Approval after Order.
Modified: 07-11-2023
1-PHASE 208V 20A BASIC PDU
Chassis Material Steel
Chassis Color Black
Product Dimension 17.4 (W) x 4.7 (D) x 1.8 (H) inch
Net weight 7.26 lb
Packing Dimension 20.7 (W) x 9.1 (D) x 3.1 (H) inch
PDU gross weight 7.83 lb
EMC  Compliance FCC Part 15 Subpart B (Class A)
Safety  Compliance
Tested to UL 60730-1:2016 and CAN /CSA-E60730-1:2015
Tested to UL62368-1:2014 and CAN / CSA-C22.2 No. 62368-1:2014
Environment Compliance RoHS3 & REACH
Operating Temperature -5 to 60 °C
Storage Temperature -25 to 65°C
Operating Altitude  0 to 2,000 m
Storage Altitude  0 to 15,000 m
Humidity  8 to 95% RH, non-condensing
i-Tech Company LLC
EMAIL: info@itechlcd.com • WEB: www.iTechLCD.com
unit: inch